
Date Event/Activity Arrival/Event Time Location Sign Up Cost 
Sunday, Feb 9, 2020 MO History Museum:  The 

Kinloch Doc 
1pm/2pm Missouri History Museum 

(Limited Van Availability) 
www.mckendree.edu/cab FREE 

Monday, Feb 10, 2020 ELITE:  Discussion – The 
Importance of Voting in the Black 
Community 

5pm Fireplace Lounge  FREE 

Tuesday, Feb 11, 2020 IM Basketball Interest Meeting 12pm-12:30pm The Lair Interested in playing Intramural Basketball?  Info and 
discussion will be at this meeting. 

Wednesday, Feb 12, 2020 IM Basketball Interest Meeting 12pm-12:30pm The Lair Interested in playing Intramural Basketball?  Info and 
discussion will be at this meeting. 

Wednesday, Feb 12, 2020 BSO:  Black Love Panel 5pm The Hett  FREE 

Thursday, Feb 13, 2020 I Hate Valentine’s Day Party 9pm The Lair   

Friday, Feb. 14, 2020 Movie:  Isn’t It Romantic? 8pm The Lair  FREE 

Monday, Feb 17, 2020 NSO Staff Applications Available 12pm Online Check Campus Email and Social Media for Information 

Wednesday, Feb 19, 2020 ELITE:  Poetry Slam/Showcase 7pm Holman Library  FREE 

Wednesday, Feb 19, 2020 Walmart Wednesday (Trip) 9pm The Lair and McKendree 
West (Limited Van 
Availability) 

www.mckendree.edu/cab FREE 

Thursday, Feb 20, 2020 Roll Bounce:  Fun Spot – Skating 
Night 

9pm-11pm Fun Spot – Belleville 
(Limited Van Availability) 

www.mckendree.edu/cab FREE – McK Students Only, 
Specialty Skates cost extra 

Friday, Feb 21, 2020 Movie:  Fruitvale Station 8:30pm The Lair  FREE/Some snacks available 

Saturday, Feb 22, 2020 BSO:  Black Xellence Weekend 12pm PAC (TBA)  FREE 

Saturday, Feb 22, 2020 Movie:  Life 8:30pm The Lair  FREE/Some snacks available 

Sunday, Feb 23, 2020 MO History Museum:  They Were 
Good Soldiers 

11am/12pm 
 

Missouri History Museum 
(Limited Van Availability) 

www.mckendree.edu/cab FREE 

Sunday, Feb 23, 2020 Soul Food Sunday 
(Dinner) hosted by CAB, BSO, 
ELITE, Phi Beta Sigma 

5pm Ames Dining Hall Normal Meal Prices Apply; CAB will cover the first 30 
students without a meal plan. 

Wednesday, Feb 26, 2020 Spades and UNO Night! 8pm The Lair Decks of cards will be available!  Bring some friends to 
play! 

Thursday, Feb 27, 2020 Movie:  If Beale Street Could Talk  
(discussion following) 

6pm The Hett  FREE (hosted by CAB and The 
Hett) 

Friday, Feb 28, 2020 My Black Is Beautiful Photo Event 12:12pm Quad Area FREE – Students are asked to wear black to the photo to 
commemorate the past, present, and future members of 
the black community at McKendree University. 

Friday, Feb 28, 2020 Movie Double Feature:  Queen 
and Slim 
A Haunted House 

7:30pm 
9:15pm 

The Lair  FREE/Some snacks 
available 

Saturday, Feb 29, 2020 BSO:  Celebration Event 3pm ALC  FREE 
(Some events and activities are subject to change.  Please check email and social media for updates!) 
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